KATEYAMA

Professional Track Days
GT - TCR - PROTO GROUP B - 3rd Sess.
Fastest Lap

Pos
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Name

RAPTOR
QUARESMINI G.
GUIRRERI
TARGET 1
VILLORBAG7
TARGET 2
STEFANIN-LAURINI
BEDRIVER 1
MEZZETTI W.
AMATI G.
STIFTER-MARTINELLI
GIRONDI A.
YLDIRIM B.E.
BF 18
MALUCELLI 2
CPT

BARBERINI C.
EBI 718

Car

Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Audi RS3 LMS TCR
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 718 GT4
Cupra VZ TCR
Porsche 718 GT4

C1 Team

CUP RAPTOR ENGINEERING
CUP MALUCELLI MOTORSPORT
CUP GHINZANI MOTORSPORT
cup TARGET COMPETITION
CUP SCUDERIA VILLORBA CORS
CUP TARGET COMPETITION
cur RACEVENT

cup BEDRIVER

CUP ENRICO FULGENZI RACING
CUP GHINZANI MOTORSPORT
cur RACEVENT

CUP ENRICO FULGENZI RACING
cur OMNIA RACING
tck BF MOTORSPORT
CUP MALUCELLI MOTORSPORT
GT4 CENTRI PORSCHE TICINO
7cR NOS RACING
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Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff
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. 251
.525
.602
.722
.738
. 787
797
17
.438
.536
.056
.290
.046
.249
.072
.480
.613
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Gap Avg Spd 2nd Time
167,840 1:52.686
.251 167,466 1:53.277
.274 167,060 1:53.642
.077 166,947 1:53.205
.120 166,770 1:55.709
.016 166,746 1:53.686
.049 166,674 1:54.360
.010 166,659 1:53.441
.320 166,190 1:53.669
.321 165,722 1:54.066
.098 165,579 1:54.365
.520 164,828 1:54.875
.234 163,071 1:56.235
.756 156,637 2:00.925
.203 156,374 2:01.556
.823 155,315 2:06.449
.408 152,299
.133 146,244 2:09.753



